RED WINE

GUIGAL, COTES DU RHONE
GSM Rhone Valley (France)

LOUIS JADOT, COUVENT
DES JACOBINS

Pinot Noir Burgundy (France)

CLARENDELLE, INSPIRED
BY HAUT- BRION

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc,
Bordeaux (France)

CHATEAU CLARKE,

BARON E. DE ROTHSCHILD 2009
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Listrac-Médoc (France)

CASTELLO BANFI
CUM LAUDE SUPER TUSCAN 2008

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Sangiovese, Syrah
Tuscany (ltaly)

CASTELLO BANFI
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2010

Sangiovese, Tuscany (Italy)

ALVARO PALACIOS
LA VENDIMIA

Tempranillo, Garnacha, DO Rioja (Spain)

VILLA MARIA, PRIVATE BIN 2013

Pinot Noir, Marlborough (New Zealand)

D'ARENBERG, THE STUMP JUMP
Shiraz GSM, McLaren Valley (Australia)

PENFOLDS, KOONUNGA HILL 76 2012

Shiraz Cabernet (South Australia)

D'ARENBERG, THE DEAD ARM 2011
Shiraz, McLaren Valley (Australia)

MIGUEL TORRES, CORDILLERA 2013

Carmenere, Curico (Chile)

CONCHA Y TORO
MARQUES DE CASA CONCHA 2012

Cabernet Sauvignon, Limari (Chile)

TRIVENTO, GOLDEN RESERVE

Malbec, Mendoza (Argentina)

CLOS DU VAL
Zinfandel, Napa Valley (USA)

CLOS DU VAL
Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley (USA)

Prices are subject to applicable government tax and service charge
Gid trén chua bao gém thué va phi phuc vu

VND
1,800,000

2,100,000

2,000,000

4,100,000

3,000,000

6,000,000

1,800,000

2,600,000

1,400,000

2,300,000

5,700,000

1,900,000

2,100,000

2,500,000

3,000,000

4,200,000

ANTU CABERNET
Cabernet Sauvignon, Colchagua Valley (Chile)

ANTU LIMITED
Cabernet Franc, Maipo Valley (Chile)

BAROCCO RED

Tannat, Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Made by 3-Michelin Star Chef (France)

FAT BASTARD

Cabernet Sauvignon, Languedoc (France)

ROSE WINE

CLARENDELLE, INSPIRED
BY HAUT-BRION 2014

VND
2,000,000

3,500,000

2,500,000

700,000

1,700,000

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvgvignon, Bordeaux (France)

WHITE WINE

CHATEAU BONNET

ENTRE DEUX MERS 2013
Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc, Muscadelle,
Bordeaux (France)

HENRI BOURGEOIS
SANCERRE LES BARONNES 2013

Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre (France)

CHABLIS LAROCHE

SAINT MARTIN 2013
Chardonnay, Chablis (France)

TRIMBACH

Riesling, Alsace (France)

BANFI CENTINE BIANCO
Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Sauvignon Blanc,
Tuscany (Italy)

VILLA MARIA PRIVATE BIN 2013
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough (New Zealand)

PENFOLDS KOONUNGA HILL 2013
Chardonnay (South Australia)

D'ARENBERG THE BROKEN FISHPLATE

Sauvignon Blanc, McLaren Valley (Australia)

CONCHA Y TORO TRIO RESERVA

Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Pinot Blanc,
Casablanca (Chile)

1,500,000

2,500,000

2,700,000

2,200,000

2,000,000

1,900,000

2,100,000

2,100,000

1,300,000

Prices are subject to applicable government tax and service charge

Gid trén chua bao gém thué va phi phuc vu




VND

CONCHA Y TORO 2012 2,100,000

MARQUES DE CASA CONCHA
Sauvignon Blanc, DO Pirque (Chile)

BARON DE BACHEN WHITE

Baroque, Sauvignon, Manseng,
Made by 3-Michelin Star Chef (France)

FAT BASTARD

Sauvignon Blanc,Languedoc (France)

2,500,000

700,000

CHAMPAGNE
&
SPARKLING WINE

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE N.V
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier,
Champagne (France)

TAITTINGER PRESTIGE BRUT ROSE
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier,
Champagne (France)

TAITTINGER COMTES DE
CHAMPAGNE BLANC DE BLANC 2005

Chardonnay, Champagne (France)

BOTTEGA IL VINO DEI POETI
PROSECCO BRUT BLANC
Glera, Veneto (ltaly)

BOTTEGA IL VINO DEI POETI
PROSECCO BRUT ROSE
Glera, Veneto (ltaly)

CHAMPAGNE CHARLES
DE CAZANOVE BRUT

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier (France)

SPARKLING FRESCHELLO - EXTRA DRY 1,000,000
Glera, Veneto (ltaly)

SPARKLING PROSECCO
PASSAPAROLA BRUT
Glera, Veneto (ltaly)

DEOR SPUMANTE
THE GOLD COLLECTION - EXTRA DRY
Glera, Veneto (ltaly)

CHAMPAGNE MARQUIS DE
POMEREUIL BRUT CUVEE SELECTION
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier,
Champagne (France)

5,200,000

7,000,000

17,000,000

1,500,000

1,500,000

1,900,000

1,200,000

1,200,000

2,500,000

Prices are subject to applicable government tax and service charge
Gid trén chua bao gém thué va phi phuc vu

PREMIUM

COLLECTION

MONTGRAS NINQUEN MOUNTAIN

Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah,
Colchagua Valley (Chile)

MONTGRAS MAXIMA INTRIGA
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Maipo Valley (Chile)

OPUS ONE 2011

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley (USA)

CHATEAU LASCOMBES 2008
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot,
Margaux (France)

COS D'ESTOURNEL 2007
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc,
Bordeaux (France)

CHATEAU PALMER 2007

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot,
Margaux (France)

CHATEAU DUCRU-BEAUCAILLOU 2012

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
Saint-Julien (France)

CHATEAU LYNCH-BAGES PETIT 2011
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,

Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot,

Pauillac (France)

VND

5,850,000

10,500,000

40,000,000

14,000,000

21,500,000

31,500,000

17,000,000

17,500,000

Prices are subject to applicable government tax and service charge

Gid trén chua bao gém thué va phi phuc vu




PREMIUM

COLLECTION

VND

CHATEAU BELLEVUE 2011
Bordeaux Blend,
Saint-Emilion (France)

9,500,000

CHATEAU GISCOURS 2011

Bordeaux Blend,
Margaux (France)

8,500,000

CHATEAU TALBOT 2005
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
Saint Julien (France)

16,000,000

LE PAUILLAC DE CHATEAU
LATOUR 2011

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Pauillac (France)

9,500,000

CHATEAU MOUTON

ROTHSCHILD 2007

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc,
Pauillac (France)

80,000,000

CHATEAU LAFITE
ROTHSCHILD 2011
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot,
Pauillac (France)

CHATEAU LATOUR 1998
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot,
Pauillac (France)

98,500,000

117,000,000

Prices are subject to applicable government tax and service charge
Gid trén chua bao gém thué va phi phuc vu

(J O
HOUSE WINE

T

VND
GLASS BOTTLE
170,000 700,000

LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS
Chardonnay, Colchagua Valley (Chile)

SOMERTON

Sauvignon Blanc (Australia)

CONCHA Y TORO FRONTERA

Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley (Chile)

TRIVENTO TRIBU

Chardonnay, Mendoza (Argentina)

MONTGRAS ESTATE 180,000 800,000
Sauvignon Blanc, Colchagua Valley (Chile)

LINDEMAN'S PREMIER 180,000 850,000
SELECTION

Semillon, Chardonnay (South Australia)

CROIX DU PIN
SAUVIGNON WHITE

Sauvignon Blanc (France)

LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS
Merlot, Colchagua Valley (Chile)

SOMERTON

Cabernet Sauvignon (Australia)

CONCHA Y TORO FRONTERA 170,000 760,000
Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley (Chile)

TRIVENTO, TRIBU 190,000 900,000

Pinot Noir, Mendoza (Argentina)

MONTGRAS ESTATE
Merlot, Colchagua Valley (Chile)

LINDEMAN’S

PREMIER SELECTION
Shiraz, Cabernet,
South Eastern (Australia)

180,000 850,000

170,000 760,000

190,000 900,000

150,000 500,000

RED WINE

170,000 700,000

180,000 850,000

180,000 800,000

180,000 850,000

CROIX DU PIN CABERNET
SAUVIGNON RED

Croix Du Pin (France)

150,000 500,000

Al [

Prices are subject to applicable government tax and service charge
Gid trén chua bao gém thué va phi phuc vu




THE WINE MENU



